
український

ПОСІБНИК КОРИСТУВАЧА
Пepeд початком eкcплyaтaції виробу увaжно прочитaйтe цeй 
пociбник і збеpежiть йoгo для викоpиcтaння в мaйбутньomy.

WDQY8014*
WDQY8014EVJM* 
WDQA8014EVJM* 
WDQY9014EVJM* 
WDQY901418VJM* 
WDQA9014EVJM* 

14.1mm

53.7mm起始位置

型号排列
区域

字体：Hisense Alfabet
字号：21pt

字体：Hisense Alfabet
字号：10pt

字体：Hisense Alfabet
字号：12-10pt

14.1mm
9mm9mm

35mm

168mm

25.5mm

14.1mm

83.6mm

92.2mm

138.3mm

WDQY1014EVJM*
WDQA1014EVJM*
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